D29I-E-01
1
Resin-case Proximity Sensor
E2F
Proximity Sensor with Resin Case
with Superb Water Resistance
• Rugged, watertight plastic housing offers good chemical
resistance and withstands washdown; IP68 protection
• Wide operating voltages: 10 to 30 VDC and 20 to 264 VAC
• Operation indicator on all models
• Short-circuit protection available on all DC and some AC
models
• Mutual interference prevention with models with different
frequencies is also available.
Ordering Information
Sensors [Refer to Dimensions on page 6.]
*1. Models with different frequencies are also available. The model numbers are E2F-X@@@5 (e.g., E2F-X5E15).
*2. Models are also available with short-circuit protection. The model numbers are E2F-X@Y@-53 (e.g., E2F-
X5Y1-53). The power supply voltage, however, is 100 to 120 VAC.
For the most recent information on models that have been certified for
safety standards, refer to your OMRON website.Be sure to read Safety Precautions on
page 5.
Model Sensing distance Output configuration
Model
Operation mode
NO NC
M8
DC 3-wire, NPN E2F-X1R5E1 2M E2F-X1R5E2 2M
AC 2-wire E2F-X1R5Y1 2M E2F-X1R5Y2 2M
M12
DC 3-wire, NPN E2F-X2E1 2M E2F-X2E2 2M
AC 2-wire E2F-X2Y1 2M E2F-X2Y2 2M
M18
DC 3-wire, NPN E2F-X5E1 2M E2F-X5E2 2M
AC 2-wire E2F-X5Y1 2M E2F-X5Y2 2M
M30
DC 3-wire, NPN E2F-X10E1 2M E2F-X10E2 2M
AC 2-wire E2F-X10Y1 2M E2F-X10Y2 2M
Shielded
1.5 mm
2 mm
*1 *1